	Lynn Wheeler 29 1211 'S3			
	Lynn where			
	3-29 1 12/14/93			
-	NA GXOWRY			
Return Address: Andrew M. Schubring and	NA GOM			
Lynn S. Wheeler	REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX			
	GARTIN OLY			
232 Fill Top Road	0EC 2 3 1998			
mashougal, WA 98671	PAID See ex 11504			
FULFILLMENT DEED (Statutory Warran	ty Deedkama compay torroupes			
Indexing information required by the Washington State Auditor's Recorder's Office. (RU Reference # (If applicable): 106501	W 38 18 and RCW 65 04) 1/57: [please print last name first]			
Grantor(s) (Seller) (1) Sievers, Steven C.	on Sievers. Welanie Kay Addi on ng			
Grantee(s) (Purchaser): (1) Schubring, Andrew M.				
Legal Description(abbreviated): Au ditors File No				
Addi'. legal is on pg Assessor's Property Tax Parcel /Ac				
The Grantor(s), Sievers, Steven C. and	Melanie Kay residing			
at 304 Sutherland Ct., Durham, N.C.	27712 for and in consideration of the sum of			
Ten Thousand,	Dollars (\$ 10,000,00), in hand			
paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to Schubring, And	Grantee(a), the following described real estate:			
A tract of land located in secti	on 28, township 2 North Range			
5 East of the Willamette Peridian, in Skamania County, State of				
Washington, described as follows Lot 3 of Dwight "Mike" Sievers s	hont plat managed in Dock O			
of short plats at page 122, unde	r Auditors File No. 89259			
records of Skamania County, Wash	ington 18-1-268			
	4-11-14			
This deed is given in fulfillment of that certain real extern co	ntract between the parties hereto, dated Jung 16, 199			
8 and conditioned for the conveyance of the above described	property, and the covenants of warranty herein contained shall			
not apply to any title, interest or encumbrance arising by, through	or under the purchaser in said contract, and shall not apply to			
any taxes, assessments or other charges levied, assessed or becomi Real Estate Excise Tax was paid on this sale or stamped exem	ng due subsequent to the date of said contract. pt on January 31 1989 , Rec. No.			
12504	pron parmary or, 1505			
Deted this 14 day of November 1	198.			
Detection 1 4 day of 7400 cist Dis.	ρ ρ ρ			
fg cost /	x fler c. fin			
[#decod_10]	M. Vanni K. A.			
	* I Mance May Sucres			

185 1: 131

SS. (INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT) County of prantitue STATE OF WASHINGTON

Tourify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that the end of the end of

Funt Name Flaye B. Washington Notary Public in and for the State of A.C.

Notary Public in and for the State of

My appointment expires:





	•
	Lynn Wheeler
	DEC 23 12 H 30
Andrew M. Schubring and Lynn S. Wheeler	REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX GARY IL OLSON
232 Hill Top Road Washougal, WA 98671	DEC 2 ? 1998 PAID <u>See & 13504</u>
FULFILLMENT DEED (Statutory Warranty	Y Dordkania County Treashpeo
Indusing information required by the Washington State Auditor's/Recorder's Office, (RCW Reference & (If applicable): 106501 Grantor(s) (Seller): (1) Sievers, Steven C. Grantee(s) (Purchaser): (1) Schubring, Andrew M. Legal Description(abbreviated): Au ditors File No. Addl': legal is on pg Assessor's Property Tax Parcel /According	(2) Sievers, Kelanie Kay Addit on pg (2) Wheeler, Lynn S. Addit on pg 89259, Records of Skarania Co.
The Grantor(s). Sievers, Steven C. and M. at 304 Sutherland Ct., Durham, N.C. 2 Ton Thousand	for and inconsideration of the sum of Dollam (\$ 10,000.00), in hand aw M. and Wheeler, Lynn S. Grantee(s), the following described real estate: n 28, township 2 North, Range in Skamania County, State of ort plat, recorded in Book 2 Auditors File No. 89259, ngton.
This deed is given in fulfillment of that certain real estate control 8, and conditioned for the conveyance of the above described princt apply to any title, interest or encumbrance arising by, through or any taxes, assessments or other charges levied, assessed or becoming Real Estate excise Tax was paid on this sale or stamped exempt 12504 Detect this	roperty, and the covenants of warranty berein contained shall under the purchaser in said contract, and shall not apply to due subsequent to the date of said contract.

P

Fulfilinani Dead (Statutory Warranty Dead)
OWashington Logal Blank, Inc., Issaquah, WA Form No.52 10/96
MATERIAL MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVEI

FOOK 185 12 01 131

STATE OF WASHINGTON County of Drangelle Ss. (INDIVIDUAL)		
County of Prantifilly Ss. (INDIVIDUAL)	L ACKNOWLEDGEMENT)	
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that, person who appeared before me, and said person as knowle free and voluntary act for the uses and purpose	Steven C. Surery & Medged that May signed this instrument an	Lare Kay is the dacknowledged it to be
Dated this 140 day of Dec	.94	
	- Jan B. North	ufr
	Print Name Pay B Wa Notary Public in and for the State of	
	My appointment expires: 8-1-	0/
	$k / l \sim$	SUBLIC
		101
~		100
		_
_ \]	/	
\sim		
		· ·